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ALLERGEN DECLARATION

We hereby confirm that the following item contains the components listed below. Stated are the total levels added plus
levels from natural ingredients. The information is supplied to enable compliance with Cosmetic and Detergent
regulations.

F34096 Compare to aroma WHITE MINT LATTE by BBW®

Ingredient CAS EC Concentration (%)
Benzaldehyde 100-52-7 202-860-4 0.1%
Benzyl benzoate 120-51-4 204-402-9 1.17%
Beta-Caryophyllene 87-44-5 201-746-1 0.18%
. 141-27-5, 106263, [205-476-5, 203-379-2, -
Citral 5392-40-5 226-394-6 0.04%
68916-04-1, 72968-50-
Gitrus Aurantium Peel Oil 4,97766-30-8, 8028-48-{51 71252 3078918, g 540
6. 8008-57-9
Geranyl Acetate 105-87-3 203-341-5 0.1%
e 138863, 7705148, [205-341-0, 2317320, | oo
5089-54-8, 5989-27-5 _|227-815-6, 227-813-5 _|0:229%
Linalool 78-70-6 201-134-4 0.1011%
89-76-1, 1490-04-6, _|201-939-0, 216-0744, -
Menthol 2216-51-5, 15356-60-2_|218-690-9, 239-387-8 _|0:/27
I 80-56-8, 7785708, 2012919, 2320878, |
127-91-3, 18172-67-3 _|204-872-5, 242-060-2 _|*-0014%
Vanillin 121-33-5 204-465-2 0.04%
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